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Shore Power Adapters 

“Y” Adapters
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151AY

152AY

153AY

154AY

157AY

2-15 or 20A 125V
Straight Blade

2-30A 125V Locking
w/ Sealing Collar 
System

30A 125V
Locking

50A 125/250V 
Straight Blade

Crowfoot w/ Molded 
Grounding Clip

50A 125/250V
Locking

50A 125V
Locking
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FEMALE CONNECTOR
Attaches to boat inlet 

or cordset

MALE PLUG
Attaches to dockside 
receptacle or cordset

BOAT SIDE DOCK SIDE
These adapters are 
equipped with covers 
and sealing collars 
(where indicated), and 
are for use in wet locations.
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